
GR Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 584

NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 589

1 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 91 96 97 99 95 97 575 - 20 x GOLD

2 Aina Zahiran PAH 92 95 98 96 93 92 566 - 14 x SILVER

3 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 96 93 99 95 93 87 563 - 19 x BRONZE

4 Nur Afifah Tarmyzi PAH 93 94 97 96 87 94 561 - 10 x

5 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar NSE 91 92 95 100 89 91 558 - 19 x

6 Juain Izni Zamil SEL 91 95 93 96 93 90 558 - 8 x

7 Nurul Izzati Ali TER 93 95 97 91 90 91 557 - 17 x

8 Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 91 94 99 94 86 90 554 - 6 x

9 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 90 91 100 95 85 87 548 - 15 x

10 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah TER 88 89 94 95 91 90 547 - 7 x

11 Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 90 91 94 97 88 82 542 - 7 x

12 Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 89 87 96 96 87 86 541 - 13 x

13 Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 87 89 92 94 84 92 538 - 7 x

14 Hazwani Mustapha SEL 94 86 97 91 82 82 532 - 8 x

15 Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 77 82 97 95 89 87 527 - 10 x

16 Nurul Hazwani  Mazlan NSE 86 76 94 97 89 84 526 - 11 x

17 Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 86 85 87 94 87 87 526 - 7 x

18 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 95 89 89 85 74 81 513 - 6 x

19 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip MEL 90 88 89 80 82 80 509 - 4 x

20 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 78 88 90 91 78 82 507 - 2 x

21 Clarissa Cheam Hui Ying PEN 74* 73 94 94 78* 75 488 - 6 x

22 Sopian ak Jimet SAR 91 84 77 82 79 68 481 - 4 x

* Deduct (-) 2 points for extra competition shot (6.11.7.1)
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FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

MON 2 JUNE 2014 START TIME 09:00

Remark
Kneeling Prone Standing

PAHANG Melaka 16.06.2010

Rank Name State
Series

Total

PERAK Subang 23.10.2005



Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim

Aina Zahiran

Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

PAHANG 276 283 294 286 266 276 1681 - 30 x GOLD

Aina Zahiran PAH 92 95 98 96 93 92 566 - 14 x

Nur Afifah Tarmyzi PAH 93 94 97 96 87 94 561 - 10 x

Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 91 94 99 94 86 90 554 - 6 x

TERENGGANU 277 277 290 281 274 268 1667 - 43 x SILVER

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 96 93 99 95 93 87 563 - 19 x

Nurul Izzati Ali TER 93 95 97 91 90 91 557 - 17 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah TER 88 89 94 95 91 90 547 - 7 x

SELANGOR 276 277 287 286 270 269 1665 - 36 x BRONZE

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 91 96 97 99 95 97 575 - 20

Juain Izni Zamil SEL 91 95 93 96 93 90 558 - 8

Hazwani Mustapha SEL 94 86 97 91 82 82 532 - 8

NEGERI SEMBILAN 267 259 283 294 266 257 1626 - 37 x

Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar NSE 91 92 95 100 89 91 558 - 19 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 90 91 94 97 88 82 542 - 7 x

Nurul Hazwani  Mazlan NSE 86 76 94 97 89 84 526 - 11 x

PERAK 271 265 277 275 245 259 1592 - 26 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 89 87 96 96 87 86 541 - 13 x

Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 87 89 92 94 84 92 538 - 7 x

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 95 89 89 85 74 81 513 - 6 x

PULAU PINANG 176 249 281 283 172 249 1562 - 28 x

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 90 91 100 95 85 87 548 - 15 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 86 85 87 94 87 87 526 - 7 x

Clarissa Cheam Hui Ying PEN 74* 73 94 94 78* 75 488 - 6 x

SARAWAK 246 254 264 268 246 237 1515 - 16 x

Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 77 82 97 95 89 87 527 - 10 x

Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 78 88 90 91 78 82 507 - 2 x

Sopian ak Jimet SAR 91 84 77 82 79 68 481 - 4 x
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